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GICS INDUSTRY
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203040
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GICS INDUSTRY NAME
Broadline Retail
Ground Transportation
Interactive Media & Services
Software
Software
Hotels, Restaurants & Leisure
Financial Services
Software
Capital Markets
Interactive Media & Services
Interactive Media & Services
Capital Markets
Professional Services
Textiles, Apparel & Luxury Goo
Interactive Media & Services
Software
Specialty Retail
Construction & Engineering
Software
Financial Services
Textiles, Apparel & Luxury Goo
Software
Household Products
Interactive Media & Services
Interactive Media & Services
Interactive Media & Services
Textiles, Apparel & Luxury Goo
Hotels, Restaurants & Leisure
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FXFORWAD

ABS WEIGHT LOW
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-5%
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GLOBAL

CONCENTRATED

QUALITY

ABS WEIGHT HIGH
15%
10%
10%
10%
10%
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10%
10%
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5%
5%
5%
5%
0%
0%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
5%
0%

WEIGHT MID POINT
12.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
-2.50%
-2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
3%
3%
-3%

Actual Weight

9.31%
-0.09%
-2.65%

0.07%

0.06%
-0.04%

0.47%
-1.92%

0.02%

0.05%
-0.01%

0.05%

0.01%

0.23%



